
DON BOSCO SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON

PORTION FOR THE FINAL EXAMINATION FOR CLASS – XI

COMMERCE (2021 – 2022)

Sr.
No.

Subject Chapter
No.

Topics / Chapter Heading

1 English 1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
4.1
4.2
4.3

On to the Summit : We Reach the Top
The Call of the Soil
Pillars of Democracy
Mrs. Adis
Tiger Hills
Cherry Tree
The Sower
There is Another Sky
Upon Westminster Bridge
Nose versus Eyes
Expansion of Ideas
Blog Writing
E-mails
Interview
Film Review
The Art of Compering
History of English Drama
The Rising of the Moon
A Midsummer Night’s Dream
An Enemy of the People

2 Book-Keeping
and

1
2
3

Introduction to Book-Keeping & Accountancy
Double Entry Book-Keeping System
Journal



Accountancy
(B.K)

4
5
7
9

10

Ledger
Subsidiary books
Depreciation
Final A/cs of a Proprietary Concern
Single Entry Book-Keeping System

3 Organisation of
Commerce and
Management
(OCM)

1
2
3
4
5
6
8

Introduction of Commerce And Business
Trade
Small Scale Industry And Business
Forms of Business Organisation - I
Forms of Business Organisation - II
Institutes Supporting Business
Introduction to Management

4 Economics 1
2
4
5
6
7
8

Basic Concepts in Economics
Money
The Economy of Maharashtra
Rural Development in India
Population in India
Poverty in India
Unemployment in India

5 Secretarial
Practice (S.P)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9

10
11

Secretary
Joint Stock Company
Formation of a company
Documents related to formation of a company
Members of a company
Directors and Key Managerial personnel of a company
Company Meetings-I
Business Communication Skills of Secretary
Correspondence with Directors
Correspondence with Banks



6 Maths 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Complex Numbers
Sequences and Series
Permutations and Combinations
Sets, & Relations
Functions
Limits
Continuity
Differentiation
Partition Values
Measures of Dispersion
Probability
Linear Inequations
Commercial Arithmetic

7 Information
Technology (IT)

1

2

3

4

Basics of Information Technology

Introduction to DBMS

Impressive Web Designing

Cyber Law

8 Hindi 3

5

7

8

10

11

13

14

16

पदं्रह अगस्त
मध्ययगुीन काव्य
स्वागत है
तत्सत
महत्वकांक्षा और लोभ
भारती का सपतू
नकु्कड़ नाटक
हिदंी में उज्ज्वल भविष्य की सभंावनाएं
रेडियो जॅाकी



व्याकरण :- काल , अलकंार , रस , वाक्य शदु्धि , महुावरे
, पारिभाषिक शब्दावली |



DON BOSCO SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON

PORTION FOR THE FINAL EXAMINATION FOR CLASS – XI

SCIENCE (2021 – 2022)

Sr.
No.

Subject Chapter
No.

Topics / Chapter Heading

1 English 1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
4.1
4.2
4.3

On to the Summit : We Reach the Top
The Call of the Soil
Pillars of Democracy
Mrs. Adis
Tiger Hills
Cherry Tree
The Sower
There is Another Sky
Upon Westminster Bridge
Nose versus Eyes
Expansion of Ideas
Blog Writing
E-mails
Interview
Film Review
The Art of Compering
History of English Drama
The Rising of the Moon
A Midsummer Night’s Dream
An Enemy of the People

2 Physics 1
2
3

Units and Measurement
Mathematical Methods
Motion in a plane



4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Laws of Motion
Gravitation
Mechanical Properties of Solids
Thermal Properties of Solids
Sound
Optics
Electrostatics
Electric Current through Conductors
Magnetism
Electromagnetic Waves and Communication System
Semiconductors

3 Chemistry 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
14
15

Some Basic Concepts of Chemistry
Introduction to Analytical Chemistry
Basic Analytical Techniques
Structure of Atom
Chemical Bonding
Redox Reaction
Modern Periodic Table
Elements of Group 1 and 2
Elements of Group 13,14 and 15
States of Matter: Gaseous and Liquid state
Adsorption And Colloids
Chemical Equilibrium
Basic Principles of Organic Chemistry
Hydrocarbons

4 Maths 1
2
3
4

Angle and its Measurement
Trigonometry I & II
Determinants & Matrices
Straight Line



5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Circle
Complex Numbers
Sequences & Series
Sets Relations & Functions
Limits
Continuity
Differentiation.

5 Biology 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

15

16

Living World

Systematics of Living Organisms

Kingdom Plantae

Kingdom Animalia

Cell Structure and Organization

Biomolecules

Cell Division

Plant Tissues and Anatomy

Morphology of flowering plants

Animal Tissue

Study of Animal Type: Cockroach

Human Nutrition

Excretion and Osmoregulation

Skeleton and Movement

6 Information
Technology
(IT)

1

2

Basics of Information Technology

Introduction to DBMS



3

4

Impressive Web Designing

Cyber Law

7 Computer
Science I

3 Introduction to C++

8 Computer
Science II

3

4

Functional Hardware Parts of PC

Peripheral Devices


